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San Antonio, TX
July 30 - Aug 3, 2015

B swone
Event 133 3AuG2015-19:55 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay
Results Summary
EVENT NO. 33
Record Splits CLUB (Relay) Location Date
CR 4:08.67 59.77 2:10.66 3:11.95 USA - Aquajets Swim Team Federal Way, WA (USA) 14 AUG 2009
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name RT. 50m 100m Time Beﬂmg
1 2 2 NAC-SE - Nashville Aquatic Club A 4:12.53
WALSH Alex 0.66 30.44 1:01.56 1:01.56
NELSON Ella 0.27 34.11 1:11.92 2:13.48
RAAB Allie 0.43 28.85 1:01.67 3:15.15
ESKEW Julia-Jane 0.70 27.71 57.38 4:12.53
2 2 5 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina A 4:12.71 0.18
NELSON Stephanie 0.60 30.51 1:02.95 1:02.95
DUPAY Meghan 0.67 34.03 1:14.01 2:16.96
MARSH Alyssa 0.19 27.30 1:00.20 3:17.16
BROWN Erika 0.23 26.61 55.55 4:12.71
3 2 3 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics A 4:12.95 0.42
ISLETA Chloe 0.57 31.39 1:05.16 1:05.16
ZHAO Grace 0.06 32.94 1:10.20 2:15.36
CAMPBELL Jennifer 0.45 28.77 1:01.71 3:17.07
HENIG Isabelle 0.29 26.52 55.88 4:12.95
4 1 3 SA-GA - Swimatlanta A 4:13.08 0.55
PARKER Katherine 0.67 31.14 1:03.52 1:03.52
SCHREIBER Sheridan 0.35 34.18 1:12.59 2:16.11
MCINERNY Haley 0.42 27.68 59.56 3:15.67
COHEN Madeline 0.43 27.33 57.41 4:13.08
5 1 1 WCABPC - Walnut Creek Aquabears A 4:13.43 0.90
GARCIA G 0.51 30.96 1:04.61 1:04.61
SCHILLINGER Marie-Claire 0.21 32.98 1:11.19 2:15.80
USINGER Brittany 0.29 27.69 1:00.53 3:16.33
TAYLOR Dani 0.26 26.84 57.10 4:13.43
6 2 6 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina B 4:15.02 2.49
POSTOLL Becca 0.64 30.75 1:03.53 1:03.53
HAUDER Caroline 0.43 33.63 1:11.84 2:15.37
MCCULLAGH Nora 0.49 29.02 1:03.38 3:18.75
MERRITT Jessica 0.21 26.58 56.27 4:15.02
7 1 7 CLPROH - Northern Ky Clippers Swimming A 4:15.12 2.59
SMITH Amanda 0.50 31.17 1:03.79 1:03.79
VONDERHAAR Madeleine 0.49 32.76 1:11.17 2:14.96
BEIL Mallory 0.40 30.07 1:03.06 3:18.02
SKINNER Sophie 0.10 26.54 57.10 4:15.12
8 1 5 BSS-FL - Bolles School Sharks A 4:15.47 2.94
DRESSEL Sherridon 0.58 30.73 1:04.68 1:04.68
LAPTEVA Olga 0.61 33.27 1:13.37 2:18.05
SCHMIDT Kasey 0.17 28.08 1:01.71 3:19.76
RASMUS Claire 0.61 26.63 55.71 4:15.47
9 1 4 NCAPPV - Nation'S Capital Swim Club A 4:16.89 4.36
BOONE Annie 0.60 30.86 1:03.89 1:03.89
PURNELL Natalie 0.36 34.13 1:13.94 2:17.83
JORDAN Kylie 0.42 28.36 1:00.91 3:18.74
DRYER Robyn 0.09 27.54 58.15 4:16.89
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Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m Time  _lime
Behind
9 1 6 CSC-IN - Carmel Swim Club A 4:16.89 4.36
BURCHILL Sammie 0.70 30.87 1:03.45 1:03.45
SMITH Kendall 0.55 34.20 1:13.87 2:17.32
SCHULTZ Caroline 0.64 29.53 1:02.96 3:20.28
ROTHROCK Trude 0.18 27.04 56.61 4:16.89
1 2 7 SAC-AZ - Scottsdale Aquatic Club A 4:16.91 4.38
RUCK Taylor 0.62 31.04 1:06.15 1:06.15
HOLMAN Hannah -0.17 31.47 1:10.65 2:16.80
WANG Jocelyn 0.55 30.02 1:02.73 3:19.53
TORIS Victoria 0.40 26.82 57.38 4:16.91
12 2 4 KINGPN - King Aquatic Club A 4:17.27 4.74
TUNGATE Olivia 0.70 31.61 1:05.18 1:05.18
LINDSAY Mariah 0.34 33.41 1:12.62 2:17.80
RAMEY Kenna 0.62 28.27 1:02.60 3:20.40
SUTHERLAND Ashley 0.10 26.68 56.87 4:17.27
13 3 7 NOVACA - Irvine Novaquatics A 4:17.75 5.22
MYKKANEN Courtney 0.63 29.98 1:02.55 1:02.55
POPP Meagan 0.52 33.40 1:12.22 2:14.77
PERRI Carly 0.63 29.22 1:03.81 3:18.58
KAMPFER Brittany 0.52 28.68 59.17 4:17.75
14 3 5 SCALCA - Socal Aquatics Association A 4:18.02 5.49
LIGHT Aislinn 0.60 31.15 1:04.32 1:04.32
EASTIN Ella 0.45 33.92 1:11.89 2:16.21
EASTIN Emily 0.77 29.90 1:05.12 3:21.33
GARCIA Elise 0.27 26.91 56.69 4:18.02
15 3 3 TFA-NT - Texas Ford Aquatics A 4:18.72 6.19
NELSON Destiny 0.68 31.20 1:03.57 1:03.57
RAMEY Rachel 0.66 33.59 1:11.77 2:15.34
KOPENSKI Gabrielle 0.72 30.29 1:05.06 3:20.40
TONEY Camryn 0.50 27.86 58.32 4:18.72
16 3 4 NTROST - Nitro Swimming A 4:18.74 6.21
IBRAHIM Maddie 0.58 31.59 1:04.66 1:04.66
THOMPSON Lauren 0.10 34.29 1:13.70 2:18.36
BARNEY Regan 0.23 29.52 1:03.60 3:21.96
HEMSTREET Karling 0.07 26.63 56.78 4:18.74
17 1 8 TAC-NC - Triangle Aquatics Club Titans A 4:19.45 6.92
MONTGOMERY Morgan 0.65 32.81 1:07.99 1:07.99
POOLE Julia 0.80 33.42 1:11.51 2:19.50
CARTER Carter 0.32 28.44 1:01.95 3:21.45
POZDER Ana 0.40 27.75 58.00 4:19.45
18 3 8 GNSTMW - Greater Nebraska Swim Team A 4:19.99 7.46
THEIL Caroline 0.72 31.85 1:05.64 1:05.64
CALEGAN Olivia 0.27 31.67 1:09.62 2:15.26
DILSAVER Dannie 0.70 29.62 1:03.59 3:18.85
LUNZMANN Abby 0.19 28.45 1:01.14 4:19.99
19 3 6 DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club A 4:20.69 8.16
BENTZ Raleigh 31.11 1:04.02 1:04.02
BRAGG Evie 0.07 35.22 1:14.95 2:18.97
BAILEY Elizabeth 0.29 29.37 1:02.26 3:21.23
FERRY Grace 0.34 28.16 59.46 4:20.69
20 4 4 DR-OH - Dayton Raiders A 4:20.80 8.27
DUNCAN Abbey 0.57 31.01 1:05.11 1:05.11
SPERBER Sarah 0.35 33.82 1:13.32 2:18.43
BERNING Maggie 0.37 29.64 1:04.04 3:22.47
SHAFFER Maddie 0.59 27.42 58.33 4:20.80
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Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name RT. 50m 100m Time  lime
Behind
21 3 2 GSC-FL - Gator Swim Club A 4:22.03 9.50
BATES Talia 0.57 32.16 1:06.80 1:06.80
IVEY lIsabel 0.21 33.98 1:12.96 2:19.76
WILLIAMS Kahra 0.38 29.90 1:04.44 3:24.20
TREMATERRA Lindsey 0.19 27.42 57.83 4:22.03
22 4 3 LAC-NT - Lakeside Aquatic Club A 4:22.05 9.52
MORRIS Megan 0.55 32.81 1:07.46 1:07.46
GARFIELD Emma 0.18 34.79 1:13.85 2:21.31
EISENMANN Kara 0.38 28.39 1:02.60 3:23.91
PORTER Samantha 0.30 27.59 58.14 4:22.05
23 1 2 NBACMD - North Baltimore Aquatic Club A 4:22.15 9.62
POOLE Lauren 0.62 31.21 1:04.33 1:04.33
PELTON Mary 0.45 35.15 1:14.67 2:19.00
KALISZ Cassie 0.35 29.54 1:04.45 3:23.45
RUNGE Maddie 0.13 28.13 58.70 4:22.15
24 4 6 DUNEIN - Duneland Swim Club A 4:23.36 10.83
KROEGER Cara 0.63 32.49 1:06.84 1:06.84
WING Aubrey 0.24 35.02
KRAUSE Vanessa 0.19 2:51.25 3:23.24 3:23.24
HANAS Andrea 27.84 1:00.12 4:23.36
25 4 5 NTN-NT - North Texas Nadadores A 4:23.64 11.11
ANDRUSIN Abby 0.64 31.99 1:06.84 1:06.84
PACILIO Bridget 0.15 34.81 1:21.26 2:28.10
WHALEN Natalie 23.41 57.96 3:26.06
MCMURRY Audrey 0.20 27.66 57.58 4:23.64
26 3 1 SCSCPC - Santa Clara Swim Club B 4:23.96 11.43
SOE Sandra 0.60 31.87 1:05.45 1:05.45
TING Stefanie 0.37 33.79 1:14.50 2:19.95
KOO Caitlyn 0.29 30.41 1:06.34 3:26.29
SHIMOMURA Sarah 0.22 27.39 57.67 4:23.96
27 2 8 CFSCGU - Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club A 4:26.82 14.29
STANFORD Sydney 0.63 32.58 1:08.11 1:08.11
ROUBIQUE Victoria 0.65 34.52 1:14.58 2:22.69
SMITH Claire 0.38 29.58 1:04.64 3:27.33
SCHNIBBEN Mikayla 28.57 59.49 4:26.82
28 4 2 CSSCCA - Conejo Simi Swim Club A 4:27.24 14.71
UMBAY Deanne 0.57 32.02 1:06.41 1:06.41
BLAAUW Hayley 0.41 35.18 1:16.80 2:23.21
LIBANG Gabrielle -0.25 29.40 1:04.52 3:27.73
CHOPP Abby 0.46 28.45 59.51 4:27.24
2 1 SCSCPC - Santa Clara Swim Club A DsQ
KRIVOKAPIC-ZHOU Sophie 0.64 30.48 1:02.97 1:02.97
MA Jenny 0.33 33.51 1:11.01 2:13.98
TENG Cathy 0.42 29.15 1:03.51 3:17.49
LADD Cat -0.05
Legend:
DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction time
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